Mallorca 312
Playa de Muro

C.C. Artanenc

Dissabte, 5 de Juny de 2010 07:00 Hores

RESULTATS ABSOLUTS Mallorca 312

Dorsal Nom i Llinatges Any nax Club/Ciutat KM_56,6 KM_1262 T _Oficial ~ km/h
1 364 | Harald Sandner 1970 Arenal Club Ciclista 24- 1- 2:08:51 1- 7:23:26  10:12:16 30,6
2 301 Jose Mouzo Carles 1979 Club Ciclista Artanenc 25- 3- 2:11:45 5-7:44.07  10:23:19 30,0
3 346 | Tolo Quetglas Riera 1959 Club Ciclista Montuiri Bodeg 26- 7- 2:20:22 4-7:43:59 10:23:19 30,0
4 385 Juan Santandreu Perez 1971 Bt Sineu 27- 4- 2:13:13 3- 74357 10:23:19 30,0
5 344 | Jaume Vidal Rigo 1972 28- 14- 2:22:01 6-8:08:32  11:02:52 28,2
6 315 Toni Payeras Moragues 1979 Club Gymnapolis de Soller  29- 24- 2:28:00 15-8:37:25  11:25:39 27,3
7 351 Pere Antoni Reynes Mimo 1979 Herbes Tunel Mallorca 30- 15- 2:22:21 10-8:28:119  11:26:27 27,3
8 317 | J.Victor Casasnovas Rullan 1979 31- 25- 2:28:01 16-8:37:3¢  11:25:42 27,3
9 339 Diego Ojeda Navio 1980 G.E.Es Vedra 32- 8- 2:20:25 8- 8:127:29  11:25:48 27,3
10 386 Gabriel Mas Coll 1962 C.C. Gomila 33- 11- 2:21:20 7-81147  11:26:44 27,3
11 343 Juan Carlos Puig 1954 34- 20- 2:26:24 14- 8:36:51  11:28:48 27,2
12 355 Dirk Gueths 1966 35- 13- 2:21:29 18-8:37:37 11:29:53 27,1
13 312 Horrillo 36- 16- 2:22:30 11- 8:28:23 11:34:07 27
14 18 | Toni Tauler Llull 37- 35- 2:33:52 12- 8:28:28  11:34:08 27
15 326 Bartomeu Trias Prats 1969 GM Gorg 38- 10- 2:21:08 9-8:28:15  11:39:58 26,7
16 358 Miguel Angel Franco Franco 1970 Bomberos De Mallorca 39- 6- 2:19:59 13- 8:28:37  11:45:10 26,5
17 15 | Mikel Garcia Pinto 40- 23- 2:27:56 17-8:37:35  11:46:43 265
18 320 Jesls Mendoza Tirado 1978 Club Ciclista Can Picafort ~ 41- 32- 2:32:50 22-9:03:40  11:54:58 26,2
19 324 Toni Oliver Mird 1973 C.E. Triats.Som 42- 27- 2:30:53 24- 9:03:58  12:12:25 25,6
20 378 | Carsten Persigel 1963 Club Pedal Belori/Belori Bike 43- 12- 2:21:24 21-9:03:116  12:11:51 25,6
21 338 Viceng Llevana Pomar 1975 Es Malalts 44- 31- 2:32:25 20- 9:03:02  12:11:35 25,6
22 9 | Joachim Giessier 1944 Easy Tours 45- 26- 2:29:42 26-9:04.08  12:17:15 254
23 340 Isidro Escarrer Lorente 1962 Club Triatlon Alcudia 46- 9- 2:20:58 19- 855111 12:24:12 2572
24 304 Vicente Lopez Fernandez 1966 Clu Ciclista Caloco 47- 29- 2:31:00 29-9:07:06  12:26:49 25,1
25 376 José Manuel Lépez Martinez 1970 Bimont - CC Andratx 48- 28- 2:30:57 28- 9:06:59  12:26:47 251
26 308 Eduard Sadurni De La Torre 1977 49- 5- 2:19:22 31-9:13:36  12:27:14 251
27 13 | Jaume Mas Ferra 1976 Bimont - CC Andratx 50- 22- 2:26:50 23-9:03:48  12:48:32 244
28 380 Enrique Marco Garcia 1967 CIM 51- 34- 2:33:02 27-9:04:08 12:48:53 24,3
29 379 Domingo Grau Fiol 1969 CIM 52- 33- 2:33:02 25- 9:04:00  12:48:53 24,3
30 321 Armando Ares Quiles 1962 Club Ciclista Artanenc 53- 17- 2:23:53 30- 9:08:04  12:48:22 24,4
31 307 Manuel Monclus Marcellan 1973 54- 51- 2:37:35 32-9:40:32  13:11:55 23,6
32 354 Juan Antonio Ludefia Garcia 1973 Mountainbiketours 55- 63- 2:41:53 48-10:04:14  13:12:07 23,6
33 347 Joan Gonzalez Buades 1973 Voltors 56- 71- 2:43:40 35-9:49:46 13:13:09 23,6
34 325 Xim Pérez Sanchez 1976 C.A. Metalnox ADA Calvia 57- 65- 2:41:59 34-9:149:42  13:13:10 23,6
35 366 Antonio Roig Mestre 1955 C.E. S'Escapada 58- 30- 2:31:49 36-9:49:46  13:13:12 23,6
36 334 Gabriel Ferriol Fluxa 1981 U.Exc De Vic 59- 67- 2:41:59 33-9:49:40 13:13:11 23,6
37 359 Miquel Angel Pons Martinez 1974 Platges De Cala Millor 60- 48- 2:37:17 37-9:49.54 13:13:08 23,6
38 389 Toni Bauza 61- 74- 2:44:16 39-9:50:24  13:13:54 23,6
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Nom i Llinatges
Alvaro Alvarez Magdaleno
Andreu Guardiola Bestard
Gabriel Rechach Bestard
Alastair Irvine
Martin Birney
Barry O\'Halloran
Roger Hammond
Ashling Daly
Carlos Borras Lépez
Juan Mir Cladera
Bartomeu Gaya Riera
Manuel Rodriguez De Roa
Pep Nadal Buades
Carlos Llano Fernandez
Marilena Fiol Mas
Joan Jose Guasp Amer
Joan Benasar Bibiloni
Mateo Ferrer Barcelo
Angel Oses
Juan Sureda Cabrer
Mateu Sureda Cabrer
Cristian Morales Leal
Antonio Mas Bergas
Jeronimo Cerda Gonzalez
Alberto Garcia Massanet

Jesus Bautista Ojeda

Daniel Armenteros Gonzalez
Joan Ander Arambalza Valverde

Cesar Cano

Urtzi Iglesias

Juan Guiscafre Piris
Benjamin Miles

Stephen Burns

Joan Bofill Visellach
Tomeu Llompart Perez
Sergio Brusi Moya
Bartolome Coach Buades
Tofol Piza Ripoll

Antonio del Pino Aragonés
Juan Jofre Totxo

Antonio Garcia Vives
Jaume Casanovas Vidal
Frankie Woods

Juan Jose Mufioz Mufioz
Philip Cassidi

Rafa Garcia Arenas

Isabel Torma
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1974
1954
1950
1961
1955
1952
1974
F 1967
1967
1967
1962
1959
1969
1983
F 1964
1964
1962
1963
1954
1963
1969
1992
1964
1968
1981
1965
1992

1980
1965
1977
1973
1978
1971
1965

1971
1970
1970
1970
1966
1971
1973
F 1978

Mounteinbiketours 62-
C.A. Montuiri 91.8 63-
C.A. Montuiri 91.8 64-
Sportactive 65-
Sportactive 66-
Sportactive 67-
Sportactive/Cervelo Team  68-

Sportactive 69-
Club Ciclista Ferrerets 70-
C.C.Ferrerets 71-
Club Ciclista Platges De Cal 72-

73-
G.E.Velociutat 74-
75-
UCA 76-
UCA 77-
UCA 78-
Ciclista Pollenga 79-
Tec-Soft Myotragus 80-
Amics De Sa Maquina 81-
82-
A.C Sineu 83-
Ciclista Pollenca 84-
85-
C.E. Triats.Som 86-
87-
A.C Sineu 88-
89-
90-
91-
92-
93-
Sportactive
Mallorca a Dalt de Tot

Bimont - CC Andratx
SportActive
UCA

Mallorca a Dalt de Tot

Mallorca a Dalt de Tot

' &
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KM_56,6
64- 2:41:53
41- 2:36:51
40- 2:36:49
47- 2:37:16
42- 2:37:12
39- 2:35:43
46- 2:37:16
49- 2:37:17
72- 2:44:10
73- 2:44:10
44- 2:37:13
68- 2:42:14
50- 2:37:22
52- 2:37:51
54- 2:37:55
56- 2:37:55
53- 2:37:53
57- 2:40:28
80- 2:45:18
70- 2:43:40
69- 2:43:40
19- 2:26:07
75- 2:44:28
76- 2:44:30
78- 2:44:44
83- 2:49:19
18- 2:26:07
89- 2:52:47
87- 2:52:42
90- 2:52:48
88- 2:52:46
59- 2:40:39
86- 2:52:28
36- 2:34:57
81- 2:45:37
77- 2:44:43
85- 2:51:21
55- 2:37:55

2- 2:09:07
84- 2:50:27
62- 2:41:31
37- 2:34:59

43- 2:37:12

45- 2:37:14
21- 2:26:37

38- 2:35:27

TEL.672 195 895

KM_126,2 T Oficial
47-10:0412  13:19:16
41-9:53:14  13:21:32
40- 9:53:05  13:21:31
45- 9:56:14  13:30:07
43-9:56:03  13:30:03
42- 9:56:00  13:30:06
44- 9:56:07  13:30:09
46- 9:56:15  13:30:13
51-10:11:57  13:43:36
52-10:11:59  13:43:36
38- 9:50:09 13:46:14
58-10:21:38  13:51:44
53-10:12:02 13:52:52
49-10:08:49  13:52:42
61-10:21:59 13:52:57
60-10:21:58  13:52:59
59-10:21:53 13:52:57
50-10:10:29  13:54:49
57-10:21:34  14:09:03
56-10:18:51  14:13:05
54-10:15:03  14:13:05
71-10:38:58  14:15:20
64-10:37:36 14:15:34
65-10:37:39  14:15:35
66-10:38:06 14:16:16
- 14:16:07
63-10:37:24  14:15:40
68-10:38:10  14:16:37
67-10:38:07 14:16:33
70-10:38:17  14:16:39
69-10:38:14  14:16:39
- 15:08:18
- Ret.
- Ret.
- Ret.
- Ret.
- Ret.
- Ret.
2- 7:23:40 Ret.
- Ret.
- Ret.
- Ret.
- Ret.
- Ret.
- Ret.
- Ret.
55-10:15:26 Ret.
CuamprionCHIP’

km/h
23,4
23,4
23,4
23,1
23,1
23,1
23,1
23,1
22,7
22,7
22,7
22,5
22,5
22,5
22,5
22,5
22,5
22,4
22,0
21,9
21,9
21,9
21,9
21,9
21,9
21,9
21,9
21,9
21,9
21,9
21,9
20,6



Dorsal Nom i Llinatges Any nax Club/Ciutat KM_56,6 KM_1262 T _Oficial ~ km/h

311 Ivan Sanchez Navarro-Jose Luis Es1980 Europaen Tandem 82- 2:48:25 - Ret.
333 | Ignacio Salamanca Barrio 1975 GM Gorg 66- 2:41:59 - Ret.
318 Jose De Oleza Jaume 1975 61- 2:40:53 62-10:35:42 Ret.
319 Guiem Verdera Ribot 1976 60- 2:40:48 - Ret.
331 Jose Antonio Pastor Damasio 1971 Els Xots - - Ret.
377 Mercedes Echegaray Lorente F 1967 CDS.PM en Bici - - Ret.
330 Miquel Ramon 1984 58- 2:40:32 - Ret.
306 Marc Comerma Rico 1974 Triathlonbcn 79- 2:44:49 - Ret.
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